
VTC 83-8-1

VTC
Joint-stock company

HABERDASHERY
WHOLESALER

STEEL
PINS

20 boxes/pack
(1 kg)

20 boxes/pack
(1 kg)

by blister or 
20 blisters/pack 

500 g loose

83135

STEEL PINS OSK

20 g plastic box 

10 boxes/pack

83052
83048

PLASTIC BOX 50 g

TYPE CARD PRICE
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105 83051

83067

105 83091brass

16A 83070
14 83084

TYPE IMAGE LENGTH DIAM

99

101

103
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18

22

26

30 0,85

0,70

0,65

0,80

DIMENSIONS

16A 27 0,65

14

5EF

OSK 37 0,65

14 0,60

27 0,55

5,5EF 30 0,55

107 34 1,00

83979

BLISTER 25 g
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103

105

16A

83980
83981

TYPE CARD PRICE

83024
83053

PAPER BOX 50 g

99
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105 83023

83060

16A 83039
5EF 83088
5,5EF 83089

TYPE CARD PRICE

83122
83033

LOOSE 500 g
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83027

16A 83057

107 83012

TYPE CARD PRICE
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